

JO Code No. WB00885

MAT 1056 of 2023

Order No.04 Dated 05.01.2024

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Petitioner files hazira along with P/R.

Respondent appears by power and files a petition praying for time to file W/S.

Heard, considered, Prayer is allowed.

Fix 21.02.2024 for W/S.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Howrah*